
R.188
4.76
TYP.

CL 1.500
38.10

CL 1.125
28.58

CL 1.563
39.69

CL 3.750
95.25 CL

CL

  .063
1.59

  

  .620
15.75

  

  .120
3.05

  

NOTES:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS]1.
cULus LISTED2.

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH
COVER STEEL GALVANIZED

FASTENERS STEEL GALVANIZED

3.75" X 1.5625" INDUSTRIAL 
HANDY BOX BLANK COVER

.XX DECIMAL .015      
.XXX DECIMAL .005      

ANGLE 2

South Bend, Indiana
RACOTOLERANCE UNLESS 

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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THE DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS OF THE PRODUCT 
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